NRA F-CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

25 OCT.-1 NOV.

2020

600 YARDS F-TR INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIP
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INTERIM RESULTS
DAY #2 AGG

——————— T HM
JAMES CROFTS T HM
SCOTT HARRIS T HM
KEITH TRAPP T HM
LUKE RAMSEY T HM
PHILIP KELLEY JR T HM
HENRY ROCKHILL T HM
TRACY HOGG T HM
DOUG BOYER G T HM
NANCY TOMPKINS Sw T HM
BRIAN HARDER T HM
RANDY LITTLETON S T HM
JENNIFFER BONDURANT SW T HM
ALTON JOHNSON T HM
STEVE ERNST S T HM
CARL MATTHEWS S T HM
NICK ABBOTT T HM
MATTHEW SCHWARTZKOPF T HM
WADE FILLINGAME S T HM
RAYMOND WEAVER G T HM
DEAN WHEELER S T HM
KEITH CONRAD S T HM
STEPHEN IRELAND S T HM
LOU MURDICA G T HM
DOUGLAS SHUSTER T HM
JACK DEAN T HM
EDWARD SHELLEY G T HM
ELLIS BERRY S T HM
MORGAN ABBOTT Iw T HM
AARON DUVALL T HM
CHARLES ROWE JR T HM

——————— T MA
ANDREW CYR T MA
TOM HUBBARD T MA
NATHAN KUEHL G T MA
THOMAS COLSTON SR S T MA
GEOFREY SLICHTER S T MA
CODY GOODWIN T MA

——————— T EX
KIMBERLY ROWE W T EX
NATE GUERNSEY T EX
MONTE FORBES T EX
MICHAEL KOISTINEN S T SS
ROBERT SHIELDS S T MK
KRISTINA HARDER W T EX
GENE DIEHL G T EX
DAVID CRUSE T SS

DAY #1 AG

592-24 1HM
591-28 2HM
597-34*MW*
596-28 2MW
586-28
590-26
592-27
588-20
579-33
580-18
588-30
584-16
587-18
578-18
589-21
586-16
580-17
578-20
584-23
577-22
582-18
574-12
577-8

571-12
581-23
568-15
566-12
572-13
573-13
574-11

3HM
3MW

5HM

4HM

576-22
580-18
570-16
566-19
577-17
565-15
565-15
565-18
576-20
566-12
564-15
564-4

561-14
566-15
557-14
562-14
564-22
570-16
553-20
564-7

560-11
572-14
557-8

549-16
556-10
545-9

550-12
521-7

543-9

546-9

1HM
2MW
4HM

3MW

2HM

5HM

3HM

582-19*MW*

566-14
571-13
555-8
511-6
501-7

1MA

566-6 1EX

560-11
551-7
539-10
520-7
519-5
525-9
515-8

2EX

DAY #3 AGG

584-27
580-25
581-23
585-23
581-23
581-21
578-12
578-20
574-19
582-24
573-15
571-17
568-21
571-14
569-11
567-13
568-17
564-11
573-16
568-16
565-15
560-11
571-12
571-15
545-12
566-13
560-16
572-16
547-12
539-12

3MW
5HM
3HM
2MW
2HM
4HM

1HM

588-21*MwW*

572-14
560-14
572-18
531-7
438-4

1MA

558-7 2EX

574-15
547-8
546-11
541-13
551-8
528-7
526-7

1EX

Grand AGG.

1752-73
1751-71
1748-73
1747-70
1744-68
1736-62
1735-54
1731-58
1729-72
1728-54
1725-60
1719-37
1716-53
1715-47
1715-46
1715-43
1712-56
1712-47
1710-59
1709-45
1707-44
1706-37
1705-28
1691-43
1682-45
1679-37
1676-40
1665-36
1663-34
1659-32

1761-72
1718-50
1714-50
1688-38
1578-16
1471-11

1715-38
1714-43
1670-28
1646-33
1626-30
1621-21
1614-24
1605-25

2MW
3MW
4AMW
5MW
oMW
TMW
8MW
OMW
10M
1HM
HiSr
HiWo
2HM
3HM
4HM
5HM

Hidr

*MW*
1MA
HiGS

1EX
2EX



